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June 24, 2015 

 

Commissioner Blair Stuart     thistleman@verizon.net 410.428.0626 

Commissioner Burtnick Erwin A. One Ivory Crest Court Baltimore MD 21209 burtnick@erols.com  410.653.5577 

Commissioner Cunnion, Dr Stephen O. 10 Coachlamp Court Silver Spring MD 20906 cunnion@gmail.com/accessixs@smart.net 301.871.8477 

Commissioner Dilts Brenda     bdilts@comcast.net 410.271.1847 

Commissioner Fuentealba Victor W. 4501 Arabia Avenue Baltimore MD 21214 victorlagos@aol.com 410.426.1078 

Commissioner Glock Raymond H.       

Commissioner Gunther Paul R.     paulg48104@aol.com 240.338.0929 

Commissioner Hartman, Jr. Robert 8106 Cambridge Drive Frederick MD 21704 loriandbobh@verizon.net 301.620.2180 

Commissioner Killebrew Frank     fkillebrew@verizon.net 301.755.3971 

Commissioner Kimball, Jr. Thomas V. 1019 Queen Avenue Salisbury MD  21801 thomaskimball@comcast.net 443.235.0742 

Commissioner King Mary Ann     maryaking2006@comcast.net 301.439.5499 

Commissioner Kirk Leonard R. 1517 N. Springlake Way Eldersburg MD 21784 mrlrkirk@gmail.com  

Commissioner Lane Richard M.         ricklane60@verizon.net 443.929.0011 

Commissioner Law  Ernest E.       

Commissioner McCall, Sr. Kenneth L. P.O. Box 177 Ft. Meade MD 20755 c179infregt@yahoo.com  301.395.0176 

Commissioner Miceli Todd     t.miceli@comcast.net 301.908.0660 

Commissioner Moore Michael 7016 Woodstream Terr Lanham MD 20706 terpmoore@msn.com 301.204.1377 

Commissioner Peterson David     Kmpdhp@comcast.net 301.233.8090 

Commissioner Reuter Robert     accessys@smart.net  410.327.6119 

Commissioner Seidel Stanley A.     stanseidel2@gmail.com 301.920.9710 

Chairman Shinbur Fred L. 11 Funkstown Road Hagerstown MD 21740 fred.shinbur@myactv.net 301.991.6145 

Commissioner Smith Karen F. 3700 Elsa Avenue Waldorf MD 20603 dist5commish@gmail.com 301.843.2568 

Vice Chairman Thornton Leroy E.      leroythorn@aol.com  410.327.3742 

Commissioner Tyler Kiasheen L.        

Commissioner Whitaker Bruce W.        

Commissioner Young, Jr. Patrick G 402 Stratford Road Catonsville MD 21228 pat.young@house.state.md.us  410.206.5415 

Commissioner Zarachowicz Joseph 7004 Fait Avenue Baltimore MD 21224 jjzsr@verizon.net  
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